Record end return to:

Form #90 IL (10.94.) W?

UNOFFICIAL COPY

equipment that the series of the control of the entire of the entire control has the control of the entire control of the cont

EquiCredit Corporation of illinois 7808 W. COLLEGE DR. - 3NE PALOS HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 6048

80463-1027

भूकार । तिल्लाम् अववन्तरम् यद लावुरः । सन्तर्म कलन्तरन्तरम् । अस्तर्	to provide de la company de
وراد المراد والراد المرحور	Company of the compan
Bita ahun asa hadamat bara i Imbaroa i Kraina	O saul feer insurge post georgic per just benefit fee unament fee unament.
द श्रृहेस्वरणके असम्या । १८३१ व्यक्ति (दश्य या ग्रह्म १५४०) है। एक व्यक्ति	the small of we because the tracks are an expressed from the tracks and 177
	Control of the Contro
	will obtain a right form and the restrict divides $A = 0.007$
profit of a register of the leaveners Corneration	an remaint on the cap without steement and interest the
Especial Lawyers Title Insurance of poration 1879	eu transpred yn, ny artistra Pysine kip de toupa (labaiett platod) mua 🕒
o lle processorie chie della scienza become, become se e combile s	ied model granden interfer gela. Kolaksi kolak di promakkanska benastalastak golo-
क्षात्रकारिक्षां वाक्षात्रक प्राहरत् के व्यक्तिया करा वर्षात्र स	त च प्रदान च प्रदानम् । एवः सम्बद्धानी स्थान स्वयोगसम्बद्धा प्रमिष्ट म् एवः गोर्थस ्य त्राव स्था त्
शहर हो प्रति हुए। राज्यस्य 💸 स्वर्गात व्यक्ति स्थान	ORTGAGE Loan Number: 6002548
提出的,这位不同一人人,(以),只有印象统行。经证证书》	OKIONO Programma and a company to the contract of the contract
filed a room O'TUU NY Taren wore a be 1999	न्त्र राज्ञ कुरिक्तमध्यक्षेत्र, क्ष्मारा ४,५५८मा वास्त्रकामका राज्या वास्त्रका वर्षा का वास्त्रका वास्त्रका वा
THIS MORTGAGE is ma to this 23rd day o	f Fcbruary 1995, between the Mortgagor,
JAMES A. HAMMER AND VICTORIA L. HAM!	
AS JOINT TENANCY	(herein *Borrower*), and
the Mortoacee, EquiCredit Corporation of Illinois	A Committee of States of S
	a corporation organized and
existing under the laws of Illinois whose address 13	7808 W. COLLEGE DR 3NE
PALOS HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60463-	(herein "Lender"). We displayed to the
South the state of the transfer of the state	का रमुख्य । स्टास्ट कन्य कार २०० संबंधातिकात्। ३० कोक्स्य हो सावस्तुवाहुत सेट न नेरा
Whereas, Sorrower is indebted to Lender in th	e c. incloal sum of U.S. \$ 16,500.00 , which
indebtedness is evidenced by Borrower's note date	ed Pebruary 23, 1995 and extensions and
remainded thereof (herein "Note") providing for	monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of
renewals thereof (hereit Note), providing for	on March 1 2011
indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable of	on <u>March 1, 2010</u> ; with the figure of the design of the page of the figure of the page of the p
e van altierrageat ingomé edi besone heri. Girit	to grow time, the cases sometime property (99 m. 30) 31 to reads and its
To Secure to Lender the repayment of the indi-	ebtedness evidence; by the Note, with interest thereon; the payment of
all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in	accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage; and the
performance of the covenants and agreements of	Borrower herein contained, Corrower does hereby mortgage, grant and
convey to Lender, the following described property	located in the County of COCK
State of Illinois:	politicant, com the contraction of the second of the contraction of th
LOT 54 IN PARKWOOD, UNIT 1, BEING A SU	BDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTHEAST toometed access
OUADTED AND PART OF GOVERNMENT I.	OT 1 OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION (Infragily)
TOWNSHIP A NORTH PANCE OF AST O	F THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDLAN, IN sea own said on yiggs
THE CITY OF ELCINIC CONTOURTY BLB	NOIS, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SURVEY SHEGGE 19 when the
	MENT NO. 21330185 IN COOK COUNTY, BEACH COMENA COMENA COMENA
$_{10}$ $^{\circ}$	their for a section of pass from the other transformation are given by
्रा 👉 👉 कामांन कर्म के मिन्नु मंगू हुने हो। सामान स्थापन हो।	ের প্রকাশ প্রকাশ করিব করে। বাংলার বার বিষয়ে বিশ্ববাহনী বিশ্ববাহন বিশ্ববাহন বিশ্ববাহন বিশ্ববাহন বিশ্ববাহন বিশ্
 PIN: 06-18-111-004 357 to Psychology Reserves: 	must brook throughout the sheet the sheet through the figure that and the state of
specificación de militario, umaka con cidibo en eq	atina transposión unidad (en DEPT-01 a Bada najura 95.13176).
ECOMMONLY KNOWN AS: 293 MULFORD DI	RIVE, ELGIN, IL 60120 (we say Tanggo when set of the state of the sta
investations a mean variety figure of the acti-	RIVE, ELGIN, IL 60120 1 4 4 7 7 7 1 7 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
स्टबर्ट में देखीर स्टान देखात अवदेश स्टाइट एटर्स स्टाइट में स्टाइट एट्ट के स्टाइट एट्ट स्टाइट है। इस	\$1230 \$ DW #-95-13176
to the amount of the control of the said of a rotation	the thirth region to duction with the cook COUNTY RECORDER . 13176.
र प्राप्त के अनुवार के अलग के लेंद्र के अपने कर के अपने के लेंद्र के लेंद्र के किया है। अस्ति के अनुवार के अनुवार के अलग के अनुवार के अनुव	The remains followers the factors are manager of the control of th
	fraction country to the part for the risk of the particular property of the particular p
which has the address of 293 MULFORD DRIVE	ELGIN
19:re	et] . The remarks are appropriate three that (City) has allow he can except the first
Illinois 60120 (hereir *	iong in the information against against against an (Μηγ) indictable to βinterfect (160) file again. Pronomy Addragos (γ
[Zip Code]	
	eafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances
and rents, all of which shall be deemed to be and	remain a part of the property covered by this Mortgage; and all of the
	mold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to
as the "Property."	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

2

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest; Prepayment and Late Charges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the debt evidenced by the Note and any prepayment, late charges and other charges due under the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Mortgage and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance. If any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional lender.

Insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Mortgage that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall some to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Mortgage.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance we shall be accessed by the property of the promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any

amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lenur, may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall properly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Mortgage.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts bayable to Lender by

Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, and then to the principal of the Note.

সংযোগ্য লোলাপ্রসাম এই <mark>ইয়ার উপ্তর্গত পুশিল্পীট্র পরা ব</mark>িষ্ঠার করা বিষ্কার করা এই এই এই এই এই এই এই প্রসাধন জিল ইয়ারলার প্রায়ুল করে করি ই<mark>য়ার বিষয়ে বার প্রশ্ন স্কৃতি মুখ্য করি হ</mark>ল চিত্র করা করিছে । তার বার বিষয়ে বার বিশ্ব

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property ("Property Taxes") which may attain a priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. In the event Borrower fails to pay any due and payable Property Taxes, Lender may, in its sole discretion, pay such charges and add the amounts thereof to the principal amount of the loan secured by the Security Instrument on which interest shall accrue at the contract rate set forth in the Note.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may

require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

ndi. Salah disebebasi ili bok menjarah di tabukan tempak di m

UNOFFICIAL CC

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender, provided, and that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. In the event Borrower fails to maintain hazard insurance (including is: any required flood insurance) in an amount sufficient to satisfy all indebtedness, fees, and charges owed Lender (in addition of to payment of all liens and charges which may have priority over Lender's interest in the property), Lender may, in its sole discretion, obtain such insurance naming Lender as the sole beneficiary (single interest coverage). Lender may add any premiums paid for such insurance to the principal amount of the loan secured by this Security Instrument on which interest standard accrue at the contract rate set forth in the Note, (All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form and acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other of a **security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.** The open control was list indexed in security in a \$4.7

departs In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of the loss if not made prijmitly by Borrower, learn is worth his was bittle early diversity to exhibit whether and the leave that his

18 If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice that is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mondage, rit of primoregy, ewall force time with a million with their interval of

- Factority 6. At Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Situation Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Ever Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the
- or covenants creating.

 3. Protection of Lender's Security. If Sorrower fails to perform the covenants and the Property this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property (including without limitation), then Lender, at Lender's ordion, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, the dishurse such sums, including reasonable attornays' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest.

 The protection of Lender's Security. If Sorrower fails to perform the covenants at one property affects Lender's interest in the Property (including without limitation), then Lender, at Lender's ordion, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, the property of the proper employ independent counsel in connection with any suit to which it say be a party by intervention or otherwise, and upon ac demand Grantor (Mortgagor) agrees either (1) to pay the Beneficially all reasonable expenses paid or incurred by it in respect to any such suit affecting title to any such property, or affecting the Beneficiary's (Mortgagee's) liens or rights s i hereunder, including, reasonable fees to the Beneficiary's (Mortgagee's) attorneys or (2) to permit the addition of such expenses, costs, and attorney's fees to the principal balance of the Note(s) secured by this Deed of Trust (Mortgage) on vas which interest shall accrue at the Note rate. In page, well in registration of the peach of reliable to the apprecion of

Example If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. It works as the Electrical Value of the Alexander's written agreement or applicable law.

middle r Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, at the Mote rate, shall become the additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender guree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment, thereof. ENothing vel contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder. A shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

- 18/18 2019 8. 316 Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, a and provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to bet Lender's interest in the Property, resigns offerest, and via describe over season and also take takes of the padatement as
- . Appendix 9. To Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with the any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with 🔆 a lien which has priority over this Mortgage. व अवस्त्राहरू हुन हो स्कृति अवस्थानुस्काल अने विकास विकास असे विकास कर से अधिकार के
- a rappe 10. w Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or a modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

- 4 -

herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Mortgage, but does not execute the Note, (a) is co-signing this Mortgage only to mortgage, grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Lender under the terms of this Mortgage, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Mortgage, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Mortgage as to that Borrower's interest in the Property, proceedings to the paragraph agreed a second control of the property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Mortgage shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Mortgage shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Mortgage shall be the laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Mortgage. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mortgage at the time of execution or after recordation hereof. Participated and State of Mortgage at the time

rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Linder, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property. When the Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with

therein is sold or transferred by Borrower (or if a beneficial interest in domower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural person or persons but is a corporation, partnership, trust or other legal entity) without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Security Instrument which does not relate to a transfer of rights of occupancy in the property. (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Security Instrument to be immediately due and payable.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof. The

Lender may consent to a sale or transfer if: (1) Borrower causes to be submitted to Lender information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee; (2) Lender reasonably determines that Lender's security will not be impaired and that the risk of a breach of any covenant or agreement in this Security Instrument is acceptable; (3) interest will be payable on the sums secured by this Security Instrument at a rate acceptable to Lender; (4) changes in the terms of the Note and this Security Instrument required by Lender are made, including, for example, periodic adjustment in the interest rate, a different final payment date for the loan, and addition of unpaid interest to principal; and (5) the transferee signs an assumption agreement that is acceptable to Lender and that obligates the transferee to keep all the promises and agreements made in the Note and in this Security Instrument, as modified if required by Lender. To the extent permitted by applicable law, Lender also may charge a reasonable fee as a condition to Lender's consent to any sale or transfer.

Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Security Instrument unless Lender releases Borrower in writing. And the property of the propert

De notice in the new sexposent symmetric gradies is and but how a consideration of the control of the contract

.yu.:/1.25

UNOFFICIAL COP'

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

- 17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that fallure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage foreclosure by judicial proceeding, and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and foreclosure. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may foreclose this Mortgage by judicial proceeding. A Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees and costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports
- 15. Tourrower's Pight to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Mortgage discontinued at any time prior to the entry of a judgment enforcing this Mongage if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Mongage and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreement(o' Porrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage, and in enforcing Lender's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.
- Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender shall be entitled to have a receiver appointed by a court to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this wordpage. The receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received. Superior of the state of the state of

- Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Mortgage, Lender shall release this Mortgage without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if any. A contempor transfer of the contempor
 - Waiver of Homestead. Borrower hereby waives all rights of homestead exemption in the Property.
- 22. ... Riders to this Mortgage. If one or more riders are executed by Borrower and recorded logether with this Mortgage, the covenants and agreements of each such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Mortgage as if the rider(s) were a part of this Mortgage. [Check applicable box(es)].

Adjustable Rate Rider	Con	dominium Rider	95131763
1-4 Family Rider		ther Shi has mere an another every a pit	to make a file
Planned Unit Development Rider	Oth	TALE A MEDIC DESCRIPTION AND TREST A CUREGO BANGE DESCRIPTION A CURAN- er(s) specify	

Conformity With Laws. If any provision of this Mortgage (Deed of Trust) is found to be in violation of any law. rule or regulation which affects the validity and/or enforceability of the Note and/or Mortgage (Deed of Trust), that provision shall be deemed modified to comply with applicable law, rule, or regulation.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Mortgage, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

The same of the same In Witness Whereof, Borrower has executed this Mortgage.

> e prodokto 3. doktopiska kop mobilistica po posi na ili se medicele sociali contenti i se, no mi menerale วอสะ โดยในกรรณะต่อ กลเร็จอย์ สดาดเว A gridenting that if the

> > typo ja garara karan bibidir aksia

where it is both the later than the com-

rich piller itt berned vil beset

्रे र प्रेम अपने अन्तर हो बहार हो करते हैं कि कार कार में अपने के किया है। यह कार कार कार कार कार कार कार कार क

ราชาว (สลา ³ค) ส่อสิสตรณิชมวิสาลัส (สิชคาติ พุธศิร (ม.ศ.ณ)

Signature of JAMES A HAMMER

Signature of

STATE OF Illinois, COOK COUNTY ss:

LUSA R. GARNER, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that JAMES A. HAMMER AND VICTORIA L. HAMMER, HIS WIFE AS JOINT TENANCE personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their free voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. as the telescential in the model of the

Given under my hand and official seal, this 2 are day of February, 1995.

My Commission Expires: 7 22 97

প্রত্যালয় বিষয়ের কি শিক্ষার বিষয়ের সেপ্তরীকে বিষয়ের প্রত্যালয় হয় করে।

CONTRACTOR OF THE ANALYSIS FROM CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND

The late of the commence of the late of the late of the commence of the commen

OFFICIAL SEAL LISA R. GARNER FUELS STATE OF ILLINOIS

EquiCredit Corporation of Illinois 7808 W. COLLEGE DR. - 3NE PALOS HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60463-

Notary Public LISA R. GARNER